VARIIRON"

Take Control In Speed

ne 2 7 152 5k 5l 2= o

Power Transmission Technologies




19

o
3]
di
HD
&i
=
=
i
23
A
Al

$119S X0qJean) Alejaueld oIS

Precision Planetary Gearbox Series ¥6%31T £ B BEE RS

Hollow Rotary Platform

hZE T A

FRZEEEE & R TI(Hol low Rotary Platform, HRP)ERFH FR 223X figks T
fEFE - ABERER MM T E A BN HiesRm -
BEHEENEE @ BANBESRETEZ LR MNMEMMAIE R
FIERAMNEE « 185« B AR - BHRERER L o KiBRE
RFE R EEFERIAREEN S ESE - AIEZERNEEHEE
FRZe @ E iR K Z g L -

Hollow Rotary Platform (actuator) , HRP series, features a hollow
table that allows inertia-large discs or robot arms to be installed directly,
offers optimized load capacity, torque, speed, and resolution. The compact

mechanism can be mounted in any position which are suitable for use in manufac-
turing, inspection, positioning, research, tracking, and medical applications. It offers the
easiest possible installation of rotary table applications. Depending on your application you can
choose between servo and stepper motors.

B High Accuracy SFEE E 1
Repetitive positioning accuracyE {8 E (1 F5/Z 10~15arcmin
Torsional backlash <1arcmin[BIFZ[EfE <1504
[ High efficiency motor connection &% EiEEERE
Input side design with coupling type locking mechanism to ensure concentricity and balance with no
backlash during high speed transmission.

B AR R R E RV SHRER MRS - LI RSB AR MESEMRODEREEE - RETFEAEIHEIE -
B Direct Mounting of Workpiece T{EF & 0] &

Allows direct mounting of workpiece loading to rotating table, for convenience design

THEFEAEEETHES @ Ea@MiH
J} Hollow Structure Design 2 #E#&

Convenient for wiring or piping work BEff + BCE{EF
B Helical Gear Design &5z ETERER 51

Speed reduction mechanism employs helical gear, which provide double meshing rate of teeth compare to
spur gear. Helical gear design provides extremely smooth operation, low noise, high torque and low backlash.
RSB IR FNZNEEEERERET » M S R A — R IEEERAIIMELL L - BEETIR - KRS - St
FEFMEE PRI

B High rigidity Bearing = Rl 4%

Precision Tapered Roller Bearings employs, high axial and radian loading with
small size and compact design.

RABREHRFE#A - 5815/ - BERZR > WRSAREREMAER o ICE'IL; Elilﬁ
(=]

gear.fyi/hrp
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I How to order 3EZHU

HRP100H-3-S-B-P-M-A-R
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©) Model BT, HRP: Hollow Rotary Platform (actuators) hZEfeisE 5
@ Frame Size EigE 060, 060H, 100, 100H, 130, 130H, 200, 200H, 275, 275H
" | Refer to Gearbox Quick Selection Table Page B37. i5&&RFEIERE B37 5
HRP:5/8/10
©) Ratio iBERLE HRP-H: 15/20/24/25/30/32/35/40/50/56/70/80/100
Refer to Specifications Table Page B37. 5&EiR18KE B37 B
Motor Shaft
@ Diameter Customized according to customer requirement. K=EEFERKETH
BEEINETE(S)
Motor Pilot
® Diameter Customized according to customer requirement. XK= FEERETH
HES|ENE(B)
Motor Guide Depth -
® R Customized according to customer requirement. {&K=EFFERETE
FESIEREP) J d i
Installing Screw P.C.D -
@ _ Customized according to customer requirement. {XZFEERETH
SHARHILEIE(M) ’ k "
Installing Screw Size -
_ Customized according to customer requirement. {KEFFERETE
SEARHILAI(A) J i "
Motor Shaft Length -
© A Customized according to customer requirement. {K=EEERETE
FELIHEER) ’ )

I Model BT o

HRP HRP-H

.d"?@-

-

VARITRON® B36
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Precision Planetary Gearbox Series 5217 £ RIRBE AT

HRP Hollow Rotary Platform #% = s T4

Series Specifications #R1&&

HRP060 HRP060-H HRP100 HRP100-H HRP130 HRP130-H HRP200 HRP200-H HRP275 HRP275-H

Specification #F&

Platform Supporting
Bearing
i e BTy
Defined Output Torque
R (Nm)
Instantaneous Max.
Output Torque
BREIRAELEAE (Nm)
Permissible Thrust Load
BEFHENEE (kof)
Permissible Output
Speed
DEFHLIER (rpm)
Accuracy Service Life
BESm

Reduction Ratio iBi3&ELL

Repetitive Positioning
Accuracy
EEBEMBE (arcsec)
Torsional Backlash
ENIEE (arcsec)
Parallelism of Platform
[REFEFITE (mm)
Concentricity of
Platform
TeiEFEaEINE (mm)
Protection Class
Weight E8 (kgs)
Lubricating Oil iEig3H

10

20

200

15000

<0.02

<0.02

1.1

Ball Bearing ;&8 RIRER &
Tapered Roller Bearings [l 85 F#h &

10

20

200

15000

15,20,25,
35,50

<0.02

<0.02

1.5

45

90

200

200

20000

<0.02

<0.02

3.1

45 45 45
90 90 90
200 200 200
200 200 200
20000 20000 20000
24,32,40, 0 30,40,50,
56,80 70,100
<60 <10 <60
<1 <1 <2
<0.02 <002  <0.02
<002 <0015 <0015
1P40
45 5.8 7.1

Tapered Roller Bearings [B] 8% F#h &

80 80
160 160
500 500
200 200
20000 20000
o o
<10 <60
<1 <2
<0.02 <0.02
<0.015 <0.015
17.3 20.8

Synthetic Lubricant &R%EE5H

% Continuous operating will reduce service life. SE{EEEIGE B BERISHVER S o

B37 VARITRON’

80

160

500

200

20000

10

<0.02

<0.015

20.8

80

160

500

200

20000

30,40,50,
70,100

<60

<0.02

<0.015

245
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Precision Planetary Gearbox Series $521T

EFIRBEEE R

HRP Hollow Rotary Platform #% = s T4

Dimensions NBIRYE

D11
/ D10
D7 D8

Z / 2-9¢D9 pin
|
D2
D1
Dimensions
R HRP060
D1 60
D2 -
D3 -
D4 -
D5 31
D6 84
D7 30
D8 -
D9 -
D10 2-¢4x10dp PCD@p27
D11 6-M4x8dp TAP
PCD@27
D12 4-08x6dpx04.5
D13 35
D14 -
D15 20
D16 3
D17 34
D18 74
D19 41
D20 5
D21 25
D22 6
D23 31
c6 42
S 8
B 30
P 5
M 46
A M4
R 30

D1g

D17

? D13
¢ D14
% D15

D19

D23 D21

D22

D
$© ©

D21

@S
D21

D23

L]

D18

HRP100

100
92
18
64
50
135
50

4
4

2-p5x10dp PCD@80

6-M5x10dp TAP

PCD@80

95
56
29
13
38.5
167
724
10
40
10
524
62
14
50

70
M5
32

4-09.5x7dp x05.5

A— A x10dp TAP P.C.D.6 M

HRP130 HRP200
130 200
118 186

19 30
92 140
65 100
162 255
65 100
6 7
5 8

2-¢5x10dp PCD@105
6-M5x10dp TAP

PCD@105 PCD@170
4-¢11x7dp x06.5 4-¢18x10dp x010.5
120 190
83 81
40 40
14.5 14
50.5 51
106 126.5
98 157.5
12 18
53 82
12 18
64 102.5
62 920
14 19
50 70
6 8
70 920
M5 M6
34 50

2-¢5x15dp PCD@170
6-M6x15dp TAP

R ¥

DEO

[=] i

gear.fyi/rpp
HRP275

200
186
30
140
100
255
100
7
8
2-¢5x15dp PCD@170
6-M8x15dp TAP
PCD@170
4-¢18x10dp x010.5
190
75
41
51
153.5
157.5
18
82
18
102.5
20
19
70
8
20
M6
50

VARITRON’
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Precision Planetary Gearbox Series 5217 £ RIRBE AT
HRP-H Hollow Rotary Platform #&sh= e 4
Dimensions HER YK
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4— A x10dp TAP P.CD.¢ M E

gear.fyi/rph

Dimensions

. HRP060-H HRP100-H HRP130-H HRP200-H HRP275-H
D1 60 100 130 200 200
D2 5 92 118 186 186
D3 - 18 19 30 30
D4 5 64 92 140 140
D5 31 50 65 100 100
D6 84 135 162 255 255
D7 30 50 65 100 100
D8 - 4 6 7 7
D9 - 4 5 8 8
D10 2-p4x10dp PCDG27  2-05x10dp PCDEB0  2-05x10dp PCDE105  2-g5x15dp PCDO170  2-05x15dp PCD@170
o1 6-M4x8dp TAP 6-M5x10dp TAP 6-M5x10dp TAP 6-M6x15dp TAP 6-M8x15dp TAP
PCD(27 PCDO80 PCDY105 PCDG170 PCDG170
D12 4-08x6dpx04.5 4-09.5x7dp X05.5 4-011x7dp x06.5 4-018x10dp x010.5  4-G18x10dp x310.5
D13 35 95 120 190 190
D14 2 56 83 81 2
D15 20 29 40 40 75
D16 3 13 145 14 41
D17 34 385 50.5 51 51
D18 144 167 189 244 271
D19 M 724 98 157.5 157.5
D20 5 10 12 18 18
D21 25 40 53 82 82
D22 6 10 12 18 18
D23 31 524 64 102.5 102.5
6 42 62 62 95 95
s <8 <14 <14 <24 <24
B 22~30 30~50 30~50 50~80 50~80
P 5 6 6 8 8
M <46 <70 <70 <90 <90
A M4 M5 M5 M6 M6
R <25 <32 <32 <40 <40

% For ‘S, ‘B, ‘M, ‘A’ & ‘R’ dimension, may array according to different servo motor. IS1 Bl M1 FAl & TR1 BRAREREEMBATEE) -

B39 VARITRON’



POWER TRANSMISSION

INDEX

Page
H VM VX A01~A82
Cycloidal Drive
Reducer
EREINCIN
i Pg.A55 Pg.A61 Pg.A64 Pg.A72
Page
A83~A84
RV Precision
Cycloidal Gear
e B AR EOERE
Page
DGT B01~B39
Precision Planetary
Gearbox
TRB1TERRE Pg.B10
DN
L=
Pg.B22 *
RAH-F
Pg.B34
Page

VF HS

Planetary Gear

Reducer
355 22 TR M

Vs B40~B51
Pg.BW‘

#All dimensions in the catalog are in mm units. BEfAR Y REMIRmm o

Pg.B48 Pg.B49
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Page
GHM . GHD < GVM Yo S (01~C10
Compact Helical Gear \ ‘ ‘
Motor Reducers
FU g i S s
B ERR Pg.C06 Pg.C07 Pg.CO8 Pg.C09 Pg.C10
Page
C2 AM ADH AMV _ ADV C11~C16
Helical Gear Motor -
Reducers
ERERIBR I Pg. Pg.C15 Pg.C16
Page
K-AM KAB-AM KA-AM KAF-AM KF-AM C18~C21

SEW Type
Gear Reducer

BRR e EmiBLE

Pg.C18 I' Pg.C18 l'

@

SY S-AM SA-AM SAF-AM SF-AM S-AD
Pg.C19 . Pg.C19 . Pg.C19 Pg.C19 Pg.C19 Pg.C19
R-Y R-AM RF-AM R-AD ¢ RF-AD

«

Pg.C20 Pg.C20
F-Y FA-AM FAF-AM F-AD
Pg. l Pg.C21 Pg.C21 Pg.C21
Page
(22~C23

Industrial Helical

Bevel Gearbox

’r

ERIRTE

&

#All dimensions in the catalog are in mm units. BifIR Y REMAmm ©



POWER TRANSMISSION

INDEX

NHV

NMHV Hypoid-Helical
Gear Reducer

B[R he EaEmiBE

Pg.D09

NMRV-NMRV

NMRV Worm
Gear Reducer

EAEILGEYERE

. HMW
Worm Gear 1
Speed Reducer | _ g
LY EPE Z = Pg.D34

Low

Pg.D Pg.D39

g

umMmw W ! ™W

Pg.D44 Pg.D45

VOFM LH i LHM

Cl

Pg.D47 Pg.D48

'

Pg.D50 Pg.D51

VHM

Page

D01~D09

Page

D10~D25

NRV-NMRV PC-NMRV

Pg.D22

2

Pg.D36

HOW

VOM uw

= 10 A .

Pg.DA1 Pg.D42 Pg.D43

TOW H TOM . VOF
" Pg.D46 Pg.D46 Pg.D47
LOH LOHM |I VH
Pg.D49 Pg.D49 D50

VOH VOHM
Y G
Pg.D52 Pg.D52

# All dimensions in the catalog are in mm units. BEfIR Y REAIAmm -
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Page
AV AHM E01~E08
Disco Speed
Variator
T ELv4ES
REERH Pg.E07 Pg.E07
Page
E2 APH HV E09~E10
Belt Stepless Variable
Speed Drive
M*ﬁ:
Page
E3 LM E4 PIV-H AT E12~E14
Five Steps Buffered PIV Chain Variable
Speed Changer Speed Drive
1 gm  — uggs ST (ST EDVAEA
TR EE TR Pg.ET1 BRIFARE BRI Pg.E13 Pg.E13
Page
FO1~F03
Spiral Bevel
Gear Box
+ SO
Page
FO5~F07
Spiral Screw
Rod Actuators
URAR T B
Page
G AEEH/AEEP/A'EES AEVH/AEVP/AEVS AEEH-ALB3 AEVH-ALB5 AEVH-ALB14 601”610
*
Motor
EE 3
RAERSE Pg.G06 Pg.G07 Pg.G09
Page
H HHM Lcv GW Cs/CSS HMB SC/SCB H01~H10
Agitator 'ﬂ f é ‘ i
ixer : ‘ iF
;a VALY =3 | R,
RIFH Pg.HO5 Pg.HO6 Pg.HO7 Pg.HO8 % Pg.HO9 Pg.H10

#All dimensions in the catalog are in mm units. BifIR Y REIAmm ©



VARITRON® Total Solution for Transmission Units

E O UHIREEDE AR TS

Field and Maintenance Services
RIS EEARTS

Installation IRiFZEE

Commissioning IR E

Inspection &

Preventive Maintenance FaF5IEHU#E
Corrective Maintenance &SIt E
Special investigation $§BI58 &

VARIIRON’

SERVICES AR5

Repair Services Diagnostic Services

HEIZAR TS SZERARFS
@ Repair analysis Online diagnostic Services
IO FEARBOBNARTS
@ Standard repair Remote Diagnostic Services(iVaritron)
i3 SR i g
General overhaul Artificial intelligence equipment monitoring
g and management system(iVaritron)

AT EERREREERR

Training Services

HEAIR

Support and Consulting Services
ZEBMEBARTS
Technical support 17571 @

Spare Parts Services

EHRIHFARTS

@ Asset optimization services
mmELES

@ Spare parts and repair packages
EHEHEEE

Spare parts on demand

FHRNERTER

Retrofit and Modernization Services
SGEM BT ARTS

® Modification of parameters

BB EFRE

@ One-to-one replacement of a state-of-the
art product

PETEER

® Replacement of a legacy product with a
state-of the-art product

NIREERT




MADE IN TAIWAN

Service perfection, Quality superiority, Research and Development are the core enterprise spirits of
VARITRON since 1971. Responding to both domestic customers and international market demands,
we never stop to make innovation for gearbox function, efficiency and quality improvement,
accompany with accurate and in-time after service. To improve quality control, VARITRON has been
certified with ISO9001 since 2008.

Varitron wide power transmission product line including Cycloidal Drive, Precision Planetary
Gearbox, Helical Gearmotor, Planetary Gear Reducers, Worm Gearbox, Variator and Induction Motor
provides different industries sectors including CNC Machineries, Semi-conductor, Chemical, Steel
Industries, Factory facilities, Automation Machineries, robo-tic arm With Varitron strong mechanical
engineering team, Varitron provides customizes transmission gearbox and many newly innovated
pattern products.

Service

Towards Varitron’s Half-century, we serve more than 40 countries. VARITRON has more than 10
service points in cooperation with regional agents globally to timely assist our customers not only for
hardware, like parts and maintenance, but also for software, like design consultant

Quality

Quality Perfection is Varitron’s core value, new machinery and quality check equipment is deploy in
the manufacturing. Minimum 30 quality check point is done from raw material to final gearbox.
In-house testing laboratory, 1ISO9001 and ISO14001 quality control system to ensure every gearbox
meets perfection.

Innovation

Our specialized R&D teams constantly developing new gearbox, gear motor and motors for
effectively fabricating transmission products, and working to improve machine quality. VARITRON
never stops doing market surveys and attending international exhibitions. With decades of knowledge
accumulated about market information and changes in machineries trends, we can provide the most
valuable information to our clients and assist our clients in industrial upgrading.
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Varitron Engineering (Taiwan) Co., Ltd.

SEFILHARERBE—R1718455%
No.45, Ln.171, Sec.1, Zhongxing Rd.,
Wugu Dist., New Taipei City, Taiwan
TEL:+886-2-2988-9598
FAX:+886-2-2985-0998
EMAIL:sales@c-var.com




